- Teileliste -

Modus

FIN/BM

VIN
Verkaufsbezeichnung
Sortimentsklasse

Markt

BM-Modus

205204

BM-Ubersicht ~ C-KOMBI
Katalog C21
Aggregat:

C 220 BLUETEC Aggregat BM

PKW

Alle

Gruppe 50 - KUEHLER

Untergruppe 015 - KUEHLER,BEFESTIGUNG UND ABDECKUNG

Pos.-Nr.
260

260

260

260

Teilenummer
A 099 906 11 00

A 099 906 11 00

A 099 906 11 00

A 099 906 11 00

Benennung/Zusatzinformation
GEBLAESE

Code: -2U1-5U3-P25
GEBLAESE

Code: -2U1-5U3-P25+550
GEBLAESE

Code: 5U3

GEBLAESE

Code: 550+5U3

Anzahl
001

001

001

001

Version
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